Mailing List for Bid 033-NN04
E10 & Diesel #2 Transport Delivery

Flamingo Oil – Carlo.Ribera@pinikbird.com      Fax (305) 770-1813

Costa Oil – Lcosta02@costaoil.com

Florida Fleet Service – BG4FLA@aol.com

Palmdale Oil Company – Lach@palmdaleoil.com

Petroleum Traders Corporation – karnold@PetroleumTraders.com

Glover Oil Company – info@gloveroil.com

Edison Oil Company – gene@edisonoil.com

Blaylock Oil Company – Kathy@blaylockoil.com

RKA Petroleum – ncanty@rkapetroleum.com

Hightowels Petroleum Co. – deniseminceymills@gmail.com

MacMillan Oil - 'WILLIAM@MACMILLANOIL.NET'

Tropical Oil - 'HERNANDEZ@TROPICAL.COM'

Mansfield Oil – Jtittle@mansfieldoil.com

B.V. Oil – Johnw@bvoil.com

Mansfield Oil [JPradilla@mansfieldoil.com] Fax (770) 535-0127

Mansfield Oil – Mshively@MansfieldOil.com
